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Nr. Start
189
769
258
513
107
244
507
649
665
516
721
328
719
663
738
693
74
550

Nr. Start
624
733
739
758
788
615
183
835
772
833
236
128
796
640

Nazwisko
Goral
Wojtys
Lau

Barczentewicz

Gorski
Biela
Freites
Baginski
Trzepacz
Kecik
Dziekonski
Alvamenga
Augustyniak
Kaczmarski
Butkiewicz
Bartczak
Goérecka
Dropia

Nazwisko
Piotrowski
Ptachcinski
Strzezysz
Rustecki
Patgan
Nowicki
Michalski
Kuchajda
Tarnowski
Skalski
Starzynski
Nowakowski
Kordek
Adelson

BWarsatw Track Cup

YWarssawa arykola 09.05.2011

3000m

I seria
Imie Klub
Tadeusz Warszawa
Tomasz KPNG
Marcin LawFamily
Mikotaj
Dominik ITI Adventure Team/KNJ
Wojciech Pragmatits
Luis Pol-Ven Team
Pawet Warszawa Urysnéw
Arek Pragmatits
Janusz Warszawa Powisle
Jacek Maratonypolskie.pl Team
Dimas
Bogustaw
Michat KPNG
Matgorzata KB Galeria Warszawa
Tomasz Pragmatits
Monika Rabobank Polska S.A.
Joanna Warszawa

Il seria
Imie Klub
Andrzej Entre.pl Team
Patryk ERA Running Team
Piotr Bednarska
Mariusz Warszawa Srédmiescie
Grzegorz KS Bednarska
tukasz Powisle Team
Barttomiej KNJ
Kuba
Maciej
Piotr
Andrzej KB Droga
Czestaw Hubertus-Warszawa
Agnieszka
Izabella

Rocznik
1970
1975
1974
1988
1978
1980
1961
1976
1982
1951
1957
1985
1959
1977
1966
1984
1984

Rocznik
1972
1974

1973
1978
1971
1989
1977
1983
1967
1942
1947
1981
1978

Czas

11:16,68
11:26,02
11:26,72
11:36,09
12:17,11
12:30,11
12:30,48
12:32,90
12:37,41
12:43,32
13:15,57
14:17,68
14:19,18
14:23,41
14:24,89
14:43,40
15:35,05
19:02,17

Czas

10:46,11
10:58,95
11:04,43
11:23,74
11:46,11
12:07,58
12:18,08
12:18,25
12:19,82
12:30,03
12:59,74
13:16:39
15:32,08
16:17,55



Miejsce

O 00 NOOULL B WN B

I
w N = O

Miejsce

O 00O NO UL B~ WN B

R R R R R R R R R R
O 0N ULD WN RO

Nr. Start
38
252
271
177
170
837
843
308
842
750
367
182
829

Nr. Start
722
302
831
564
509
443
725
757
537
246
772
65
434
574
869
587
243
844
217

Nazwisko
Lipiec
tasinski
Zietek
Maminski
Madrzak
Piasecki
Szczepanik
Koscielny
Grot
Zalewski
Grzeszczyk
Krupanek
Szczesny

Nazwisko
Starzynski
Stupak
Drabczyk
Drewnowski
Fras
Opowicz
Gorski
Bielerzewski
Skrzypkowski
Pojawa
Tarnowski
Kussakowska
Odolczyk
Stowinski
Bernaciak
Swi¢
Kruczkowska
Budyta
Bartkowiak

Il seria

Imie Klub
Tomasz Byledobiec
Michat 12tri.pl
Olga Akademia Triathlonu Warszawa
Bogustaw Biegnij Warszawo
Grzegorz
Tomasz MIMUW
Mariusz Sciezki Pole Mokotowskie
Tomasz 4F Sport Performance
Pawet G&G
Piotr aleTempo
Bartosz KNJ
Romuald Biegnij Warszawo
Stawomir Biegnij Warszawo
1500m
| seria
Imie Klub
Wojciech Entre.pl Team
Marcin
Szymon
Robert
Jozef
Marzena Active Sports
Marcin Szalejace Zajace
Jakub
Tomasz adventuresquad.pl
Tomasz Byledobiec Anin
Maciej
Katarzyna Las Kabacki
Joanna ABC Kondycja
Marek
Pawet Gabryelin
Rafat Trucht Tarchomin Team
Celina Pragmatits
Katarzyna

Henryk GIBnO Warszawa

Rocznik

1987

1980
1975
1983
1969
1969
1988

1965

Rocznik
1971
1988
1960

1985
1963
1980
1974
1957
1973
1983
1974
1965
1974
1980
1974
1982
1985

Czas
9:50,28
10:11,58
10:59,34
11:16,90
11:37,38
11:43,23
11:48,97
11:49,88
13:09,50
13:12,51
13:20,40
14:05,20
14:05,70

Czas
4:46,41
4:51,98
4:52,88
4:56,96
5:34,35
5:39,19
5:40,26
5:41,77
5:41,95
5:44,34
5:55,94
6:02,26
6:04,10
6:07,18
6:12,23
6:15,00
6:17,52
6:33,71
9:13,56
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Nr. Start
661
616
498
830
566
298
34
216
519
838
707
714
633
363
686

Nr. Start
307
756
790
793
690
247
828
140
852
667
422
768
767
324

Nr. Start
597
839
846
187
847
560
792
734
784
101
857
93

Nazwisko
Gorzynski
Dabrowski
Dabrowski
Bielec
Gtowacki
Domagata
Darka
Btedowski
Hinzmann
Ferraris
Grycner
Brzozowski
Bukowski
Bulicz-Kasprzak
Grodzki

Nazwisko
Kusmierz
tukaszewicz
Krzesak
Kotecki
Jachimiak
tasinski
Kuriata
Zakrzewski
Korkosz
Karpinski
Zurek
Mikuta
Mizieliski
Matgorzata

Nazwisko
Potrzuski
Staszkiewicz
Szota
Skarzynska
Pawlicki
Raszewski
Putkownik
Plasota
Pawtowska-Pojawa
Siedlecki
Szczepanik
Sieradzka

1000m

I seria
Imie Klub
Maciej ERA Running Team
Mariusz KB-Rebus.pl
Jarostaw 4F Sport Performance
Artur Rembertéw Team
Jacek Biegamy z Ochotg
Jarostaw
Marcin Lasek Bielariski Team
tukasz
Szymon
Danilo Art Profi
Pawet Bezimienni
Andrzej Warszawa
Janusz Gazownia Warszawska
Katarzyna
Robert

Il seria
Imie Klub
Sylwester Byledobiec
Ryszard Warszawa-Wola
Adam IM 2010
Arkadiusz Park Skaryszewski
Andrzej Saska Kepa
Pawet 12tri.pl
Marcin Rembertéow Team
Rafat KS Bednarska
Andrzej Groty Team
Robert Marki

Katarzyna WKB Meta Lubliniec
Tomasz

Artur

Osowiecka  KS Bednarska

Ill seria
Imie Klub
Kamil AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski

Andrzej
Wojciech Art Profi Team
Magdalena  AZS Politechnika Warszawska

Tomasz 12tri.pl

Piotr Henkel Warszawa
Marcin KB-Rebus.pl

Jan

Anna Byledobiec Anin
Tomasz Gréjec

Joanna KNJ

Anna

Rocznik
1970
1977

1973
1961
1966
1976
1986
1978
1956
1984
1954
1956
1976
1961

Rocznik

1961
1974
1980
1980
1983
1975

1977
1971
1975
1966
1974

Rocznik
1987
1970
1974
1987
1980
1980
1977
1975
1976
1985
1982
1979

Czas
3:00,88
3:10,41
3:20,33
3:27,29
3:28,36
3:29,82
3:35,13
3:36,41
3:47,78
3:50,32
3:50,47
3:53,55
3:59,91
4:36,82
4:40,19

Czas
2:44,93
3:07,72
3:16,67
3:18,68
3:24,88
3:26,21
3:28,04
3:37,90
3:47,06
3:47,87
3:50,20
4:11,13
4:19,70
4:20,40

Czas
2:53,46
3:14,14
3:19,12
3:23,01
3:23,73
3:24,92
3:34,25
3:41,99
3:42,77
3:44,24
4:01,37
5:18,08



Miejsce

O 00 NOOULL B~ WN B

[ e g N
Uubh WN R O

Miejsce

O 0O NO UL B~ WN B

e O
U D WNERLO

Nr. Start
854
850
851
116
845
849
840
834
853
855
271
752
856
862
60

Nr. Start
832
158
111
650
129
858
628
335
841
848
836
651
654
738
638

Nazwisko
Gizynski
Poczwardowski
Kalaszczynski
Groszczynski
Zwierzchon
Szrajner
Gizynska
Pekala

Sawicki
Skrzycki

Zietek
Szelwachowski
Wydmuch
Wojciechowski
Meissner

Nazwisko
Patota
Alberski
Niemczyk
Zywek
Kawa
Kaminski
Zglinski
Wasilewski
Zrédlak
Czwarno
Zalewski
Lewandowska
Zalewski
Butkiewicz
Zywek

IV seria

Imie
Mariusz
Kamil
tukasz
Krzysztof
Grzegorz
Piotr
Anna
Leszek
Mikotaj
Maciej
Olga
Dariusz
Wojciech
Rafat
Zuzanna

Imie
tukasz
Przemystaw
Damian
Maciej
Michat
Michat
Piotr
Krzysztof
Marek
Tomasz
Marcin
Martyna
Rafat
Matgorzata
Teresa

Klub

Trener Sciezki Biegowe
Trener Sciezki Biegowe
Trener Sciezki Biegowe
LKS Maraton Turek
12tri.pl

Entre.pl Team/IM 2010
Nike Poland
Warszawskie Hospicjum dla Dzieci
Lasek Bielanski Team
Nike Poland

Akademia Triathlonu
KB Las Hormigas
Travois

KNJ
V seria

Klub

AZS SGH Warszawa
AKU-KU
SportBalance
aleTempo

A Profit
KB-Rebus.pl

ERA Running Team

Canor Anticus
aleTempo
KB-Rebus.pl
KB Galeria
ABC Kondycja

Rocznik
1981
1984
1984
1991
1981
1974
1982
1975
1979
1980
1988
1964
1982
1986
1982

Rocznik
1988
1986
1983

1992
1986
1974
1988
1973
1978
1952

1973
1966

Czas

2:33,15
2:33,70
2:40,63
2:45,31
2:50,38
2:57,85
3:02,58
3:07,19
3:15,20
3:20,61
3:22,43
3:26,2

3:33,89
3:35,95
3:51,31

Czas

2:55,72
3:00,63
3:15,06
3:18,68
3:20,66
3:22,05
3:23,11
3:27,89
3:31,10
3:35,07
3:36,68
3:37,23
4:22,39
4:23,36
4:36,85



